
                                      Viking Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                        Mount Horeb, WI
                                        August 19, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2183 Christopher Pahnke       11 McFarland                    17:12.1  5:33 
      2    2 2280 Nathan Dorn              12 Waunakee                     17:28.8  5:38 
      3    3 2182 Andrew Pahnke            09 McFarland                    17:35.8  5:40 
      4    4 2204 John Rollins             12 Mount Horeb                  17:47.4  5:44 
      5    5 2176 Marcos Kinder            12 McFarland                    17:54.7  5:46 
      6    6 2234 Michael Harshbarger      12 Reedsburg                    17:55.1  5:47 
      7    7 2279 Byrne Dobrient           09 Waunakee                     17:55.7  5:47 
      8    8 2173 Brandon Hass             12 McFarland                    18:20.4  5:55 
      9    9 2189 Ryan Stube               11 McFarland                    18:26.7  5:57 
     10   10 2185 Dietrich Schwoerer       12 McFarland                    18:29.5  5:58 
     11   11 2169 Peter Aehl               12 McFarland                    18:37.2  6:00 
     12   12 2301 Peter Sobczak            12 Waunakee                     18:38.8  6:01 
     13   13 2306 Triston Vogt             09 Waunakee                     18:39.3  6:01 
     14      2249 Joey Ott                 11 Tri State Homeschool         18:59.6  6:07 
     15   14 2288 Jack Mathison            10 Waunakee                     19:06.6  6:10 
     16      2250 Noah Schuetz             12 Tri State Homeschool         19:13.7  6:12 
     17   15 2299 Evan Williamson          12 Waunakee                     19:25.3  6:16 
     18   16 2238 Victor Statz             10 Reedsburg                    19:55.3  6:25 
     19   17 2197 Zach Alesch              10 Mount Horeb                  20:01.4  6:27 
     20   18 2198 Logan Arneson            10 Mount Horeb                  20:13.3  6:31 
     21   19 2208 Matthew Thompson         11 Mount Horeb                  20:18.8  6:33 
     22   20 2203 Kyle Richards            11 Mount Horeb                  20:29.3  6:36 
     23   21 2207 Jeremiah Thompson        12 Mount Horeb                  21:00.1  6:46 
     24   22 2233 Max Harsch               09 Reedsburg                    21:03.3  6:47 
     25   23 2291 Jackson Merk             11 Waunakee                     21:14.8  6:51 
     26   24 2202 Devin Long               10 Mount Horeb                  21:16.9  6:51 
     27   25 2231 Chase Gillis             12 Reedsburg                    21:27.9  6:55 
     28   26 2236 Josh Lovelace            12 Reedsburg                    22:29.1  7:15 
     9/19/2015  2:10PM
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  McFarland                             (17:54.0  89:29.7 1:14.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Christopher Pahnke        11 17:12.1
  2      3  Andrew Pahnke             09 17:35.8
  3      5  Marcos Kinder             12 17:54.7
  4      8  Brandon Hass              12 18:20.4
  5      9  Ryan Stube                11 18:26.7
  6   ( 10) Dietrich Schwoerer        12 18:29.5
  7   ( 11) Peter Aehl                12 18:37.2
  
  2.    48  Waunakee                              (18:21.9  91:49.2 1:37.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Nathan Dorn               12 17:28.8
  2      7  Byrne Dobrient            09 17:55.7
  3     12  Peter Sobczak             12 18:38.8
  4     13  Triston Vogt              09 18:39.3
  5     14  Jack Mathison             10 19:06.6
  6   ( 15) Evan Williamson           12 19:25.3
  7   ( 23) Jackson Merk              11 21:14.8
  
  3.    78  Mount Horeb                           (19:46.1  98:50.2 2:41.9)
====================================================
  1      4  John Rollins              12 17:47.4
  2     17  Zach Alesch               10 20:01.4
  3     18  Logan Arneson             10 20:13.3
  4     19  Matthew Thompson          11 20:18.8
  5     20  Kyle Richards             11 20:29.3
  6   ( 21) Jeremiah Thompson         12 21:00.1
  7   ( 24) Devin Long                10 21:16.9
  
  4.    95  Reedsburg                             (20:34.2  102:50.7 4:34.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Michael Harshbarger       12 17:55.1
  2     16  Victor Statz              10 19:55.3
  3     22  Max Harsch                09 21:03.3
  4     25  Chase Gillis              12 21:27.9
  5     26  Josh Lovelace             12 22:29.1
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2179 Sam Marrese-Wheeler      10 McFarland                    18:57.1  6:06 
      2    2 2188 Roy Stube                09 McFarland                    19:01.7  6:08 
      3    3 2172 Patrick Fasick           09 McFarland                    19:25.2  6:16 
      4    4 2178 Henry Malueg             10 McFarland                    19:42.2  6:21 
      5    5 2174 Justin Herrmann          10 McFarland                    20:20.3  6:33 
      6    6 2171 Evan Crane               09 McFarland                    20:27.8  6:36 
      7    7 2246 Allistair Harkness       10 Tri State Homeschool         20:36.7  6:39 
      8    8 2186 Eric Seeliger            12 McFarland                    20:36.8  6:39 
      9      2177 Carter Kreft             10 McFarland                    20:42.7  6:40 
     10    9 2285 Braedon Lisowski         10 Waunakee                     20:44.8  6:41 
     11   10 2295 Zaid Nolley              11 Waunakee                     21:02.4  6:47 
     12   11 2294 Daniel Monson            11 Waunakee                     21:07.7  6:49 
     13   12 2293 Jacob Meyers             10 Waunakee                     21:08.1  6:49 
     14      2200 Kj Kalscheur             09 Mount Horeb                  21:19.5  6:52 
     15   13 2302 Benjamin Statz           10 Waunakee                     21:24.7  6:54 
     16   14 2283 Griffin Lee              11 Waunakee                     21:27.3  6:55 
     17   15 2296 Asa Pauls                11 Waunakee                     21:30.5  6:56 
     18      2304 Paul Tietz                  Waunakee                     21:52.3  7:03 
     19      2300 Jack Schwartz            11 Waunakee                     21:53.4  7:03 
     20      2289 Nicholas Maxfield        10 Waunakee                     21:53.8  7:03 
     21      2292 Harrison Meyer           11 Waunakee                     21:56.7  7:04 
     22      2282 Dylan Karls              11 Waunakee                     21:58.3  7:05 
     23      2199 Bailey Fischer           09 Mount Horeb                  21:58.9  7:05 
     24      2305 Carson Tuttrup           12 Waunakee                     21:59.5  7:05 
     25      2275 Ryan Badger              09 Waunakee                     22:06.6  7:07 
     26   16  995 Angelo Willey               Reedsburg                    22:09.5  7:08 
     27   17 2235 Joe Koenecke             11 Reedsburg                    22:12.8  7:09 
     28      2201 Theo Kooistra            09 Mount Horeb                  22:13.3  7:10 
     29      2298 Jonah Schiestle          12 Waunakee                     22:27.5  7:14 
     30      2190 Jonathan Van Veen        11 McFarland                    22:37.5  7:17 
     31      2307 Nathan Walsh             11 Waunakee                     22:45.3  7:20 
     32      2180 Issac McUrlen            10 McFarland                    22:49.0  7:21 
     33      2290 Mason McGuire            10 Waunakee                     22:50.5  7:22 
     34      2287 Cody Maki                10 Waunakee                     22:53.6  7:23 
     35   18 2247 Ezra Langlois            09 Tri State Homeschool         23:03.0  7:26 
     36   19 2239 Kirk Tolzmann            09 Reedsburg                    23:11.0  7:28 
     37      2297 Will Runge               09 Waunakee                     23:23.1  7:32 
     38   20 2245 Seth Enz                 11 Tri State Homeschool         23:38.6  7:37 
     39   21 2244 John Cramer              09 Tri State Homeschool         23:47.5  7:40 
     40      2284 Andrew Leland            09 Waunakee                     23:52.1  7:41 
     41      2206 Anthony Thompson         09 Mount Horeb                  23:57.3  7:43 
     42   22 2232 Abel Gorsuch             12 Reedsburg                    24:21.4  7:51 
     43      2303 Andrew Tietz             10 Waunakee                     24:22.3  7:51 
     44      2181 Nicholas Mueller         09 McFarland                    24:57.5  8:02 
     45   23 2248 Bevan Meissner           12 Tri State Homeschool         25:21.8  8:10 
     46   24 2230 Alexander Gall           09 Reedsburg                    26:56.3  8:41 
     47   25 2237 Caleb Rops               11 Reedsburg                    29:24.2  9:28 
     9/19/2015  2:10PM
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  McFarland                             (19:29.3  97:26.5 1:23.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Marrese-Wheeler       10 18:57.1
  2      2  Roy Stube                 09 19:01.7
  3      3  Patrick Fasick            09 19:25.2
  4      4  Henry Malueg              10 19:42.2
  5      5  Justin Herrmann           10 20:20.3
  6   (  6) Evan Crane                09 20:27.8
  7   (  8) Eric Seeliger             12 20:36.8
  
  2.    55  Waunakee                              (21:05.6  105:27.7 0:39.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Braedon Lisowski          10 20:44.8
  2     10  Zaid Nolley               11 21:02.4
  3     11  Daniel Monson             11 21:07.7
  4     12  Jacob Meyers              10 21:08.1
  5     13  Benjamin Statz            10 21:24.7
  6   ( 14) Griffin Lee               11 21:27.3
  7   ( 15) Asa Pauls                 11 21:30.5
  
  3.    89  Tri State Homeschool                  (23:17.6  116:27.6 4:45.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Allistair Harkness        10 20:36.7
  2     18  Ezra Langlois             09 23:03.0
  3     20  Seth Enz                  11 23:38.6
  4     21  John Cramer               09 23:47.5
  5     23  Bevan Meissner            12 25:21.8
  
  4.    98  Reedsburg                             (23:46.2  118:51.0 4:46.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Angelo Willey                22:09.5
  2     17  Joe Koenecke              11 22:12.8
  3     19  Kirk Tolzmann             09 23:11.0
  4     22  Abel Gorsuch              12 24:21.4
  5     24  Alexander Gall            09 26:56.3
  6   ( 25) Caleb Rops                11 29:24.2


